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PZ_1 PZ_2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

3 10 Vydry - Dobříš 0 36 36 20 30 16 32 29 16 32 28 0 275

4 8 Veverky - Dobříš 0 24 36 23 28 4 29 30 27 34 36 0 271

2 2 Vačice - Dobříš 36 36 36 22 28 18 31 32 22 34 32 6 333

10 4 Gingo - Dobříš 0 12 36 11 29 9 16 22 11 20 12 0 178

7 20 Lamy - Dobříš 36 36 36 14 32 3 7 19 0 32 24 0 239

9 16 Velbloudi - Dobříš 36 36 36 15 27 13 0 15 6 0 12 18 214

5 14 Gryfix - Příbram 36 12 36 17 28 0 20 25 9 28 36 0 247

1 18 Surikaty - Mnichovo Hradiště 36 36 36 25 33 30 24 33 14 36 36 36 375

8 6 Poštolky - Rožmitál pod Třemšínem 0 36 36 22 26 0 15 27 7 12 36 6 223

6 12 Žabky - Rožmitál pod Třemšínem 0 36 36 17 29 18 18 18 15 4 36 18 245
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Výsledky Svojsíkova závodu 2019

okres Příbram - základní kolo
Červený Hrádek 12.5.2019
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PZ_1 PZ_2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

5 1 Eridan - Dobříš 36 36 35 22 28 18 28 32 20 36 36 0 327

9 17 Lamy-kluci - Dobříš 36 36 36 22 28 19 17 7 5 20 36 0 262

2 3 Ostříži - Kosova Hora 36 36 36 25 29 15 31 34 28 35 36 30 371

4 13 Fénixové - Mnichovo Hradiště 36 36 36 19 30 16 36 32 0 20 36 36 333

6 5 Kobry - Mnichovo Hradiště 36 36 36 23 29 16 22 21 6 28 36 36 325

1 9 Orli - Knšžmost 36 36 36 23 30 25 33 35 22 33 36 30 375

7 19 Rysy - Kněžmost 36 36 36 21 28 2 18 24 7 33 24 36 301

3 15 Delfíni - Příbram 36 12 36 22 31 20 31 32 11 32 36 36 335

10 7 Býlí tygři - Rožmitál pod Třemšínem 0 36 36 19 30 14 17 24 5 32 32 0 245

8 11 Ježci - Rožmitál pod Třemšínem 0 36 36 25 29 0 31 32 21 28 36 0 274
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PZ_1 PZ_2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
9 Orli - Kněžmost 36 36 36 23 30 25 33 35 22 33 36 30 375
18 Surikaty - Mnichovo Hradiště 36 36 36 25 33 30 24 33 14 36 36 36 375
3 Ostříži - Kosova Hora 36 36 36 25 29 15 31 34 28 35 36 30 371
15 Delfíni - Příbram 36 12 36 22 31 20 31 32 11 32 36 36 335
13 Fénixové - Mnichovo Hradiště 36 36 36 19 30 16 36 32 0 20 36 36 333
2 Vačice - Dobříš 36 36 36 22 28 18 31 32 22 34 32 6 333
1 Eridan - Dobříš 36 36 35 22 28 18 28 32 20 36 36 0 327
5 Kobry - Mnichovo Hradiště 36 36 36 23 29 16 22 21 6 28 36 36 325
19 Rysy - Kněžmost 36 36 36 21 28 2 18 24 7 33 24 36 301
10 Vydry - Dobříš 0 36 36 20 30 16 32 29 16 32 28 0 275
11 Ježci - Rožmitál pod Třemšínem 0 36 36 25 29 0 31 32 21 28 36 0 274
8 Veverky - Dobříš 0 24 36 23 28 4 29 30 27 34 36 0 271
17 Lamy-kluci - Dobříš 36 36 36 22 28 19 17 7 5 20 36 0 262
14 Gryfix - Příbram 36 12 36 17 28 0 20 25 9 28 36 0 247
7 Býlí tygři - Rožmitál pod Třemšínem 0 36 36 19 30 14 17 24 5 32 32 0 245
12 Žabky - Rožmitál pod Třemšínem 0 36 36 17 29 18 18 18 15 4 36 18 245
20 Lamy - Dobříš 36 36 36 14 32 3 7 19 0 32 24 0 239
6 Poštolky - Rožmitál pod Třemšínem 0 36 36 22 26 0 15 27 7 12 36 6 223
16 Velbloudi - Dobříš 36 36 36 15 27 13 0 15 6 0 12 18 214
4 Gingo - Dobříš 0 12 36 11 29 9 16 22 11 20 12 0 178
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